
1Camera Mounts

Mount Adapter Wall Mount

Model

DA-MA2000 DA-MA2100 DA-MA4100 DA-WM1400 DA-WM1500

SPECIFICATION

Material Aluminum Aluminum Metal Aluminum Aluminum

Size
mm Ø144.6 x 56.3 (L) Ø167.2 x 70.2 (L) Ø144 x 67(H) 279 (L) x 116 (W) x 141.7 (H) 300 (L) x 80 (W) x 133.2 (H)

inch Ø5.7 x 2.2 (L) Ø6.59 x 2.77 (L) - 10.98 (L) x 4.57 (W) x 5.58 (H) 11.82 (L) x 3.15 (W) x 5.25 (H)

Color White / Ivory White / Ivory White White / Ivory White

Weight 0.22kg (0.49lb) 0.28kg (0.62lb) 0.32kg (0.70lb) 1.3kg (2.87lb) 0.33kg (0.72lb)

DIMENSIONS

APPLICATION

Relevant Model

DC-D2233W, 
DC-D2233WR, 
DC-D2233WHR

TC-D1222WR

DC-D4236X, 
DC-D4236RX

DC-D1122W 
DC-D1122WR 
DC-D1123W,  
DC-D1123WR,  
DC-D1123WHR,  
DC-D1223W,  
DC-D1223WR,  
DC-D1223WHR,  
DC-D1223WX,  
DC-D1323WHR

DC-D2212WR,  
DC-D2233WHX

DC-D3233X, 
DC-D3233RX, 
DC-D3233WRX, 
DC-D3233HRX, 
DC-D3533RX

DC-D3233HRX-N, 
DC-D3243HRX-N,

DC-D3233HRXL, 
DC-D3533HRX, 
DC-D3C33HRX, 
DC-D6233HRX, 
DC-D6243HRX, 
DC-D6233HRXL

DC-D4223WRX, 
DC-D4233WRX, 
DC-D4233HRX, 
DC-D4236WRX, 
DC-D4236HRX 

DC-D4533HRX

DC-Y1513,  
DC-Y1513W, 
DC-Y1514,  
DC-Y1514W,  
DC-Y3C14WRX, 
DC-Y8C13RX, 
DC-Y8C13WRX

DC-D4213WRX,  
DC-D4216WRX, 
DC-D4513WRX

TC-D4222WRX

DC-Y6513RX,  
DC-Y6513WRX

DC-D4223RX,  
DC-D4233RX,  
DC-D4533RX

DC-S1283WRX

DC-S6283HRXL

DC-S3583HRX,  
DC-S3883HRX

TC-S1283WHX

DA-AP2000 DA-WM2050,  
DA-CM2050

DA-BM1100,  
DA-DH1100,  
DA-LM1100,  
DA-RM1100

DA-BH1100

DA-WM2050,  
DA-CM2050
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2Camera Mounts

Wall Mount Ceiling Mount

Model

DA-WM2050 DA-WM2160 DA-WM4100 DA-CM1300 DA-CM1500

SPECIFICATION

Material Aluminum Aluminum Metal Aluminum Aluminum

Size
mm 224 (L) x 110.5 (W) x 78.5 (H) 148.5 (L) x 132.0 (W) x 47.0 (H) 86 (W) x 103 (D) x 30 (H) 390 (L) x 148 (W) x 116 (H) 168 (L) x 148 (W) x 116 (H)

inch 8.82 (L) x 4.39 (W) x 3.1 (H) 5.91 (L) x 5.12 (W) x 1.58 (H) - 15.36 (L) x 5.82 (W) x 4.57 (H) 6.61 (L) x 5.82 (W) x 4.57 (H)

Color White / Ivory White / Ivory White White / Ivory White / Ivory

Weight 0.61kg (1.35lb) 0.25kg (0.56lb) 0.125kg (0.27lb) 1.02kg (2.24lb) 0.56kg (1.23lb)

DIMENSIONS

APPLICATION

Relevant Model

DC-D3212RX-N

DC-D4212R, 
DC-D4213RX,  
DC-D4216X, 
DC-D4216RX, 
DC-D4513RX

DC-D4223RX,  
DC-D4233RX,  
DC-D4533RX

TC-D4211R,  
TC-D4222RX, 
TC-D4221RXP

DC-C4212RX DC-S6283HRXL

DC-S3583HRX,  
DC-S3883HRX

TC-S1283WHX

DC-S6283HRXL

DC-S3583HRX,  
DC-S3883HRX

TC-S1283WHX

DA-MA2000,  
DA-MA2100, 
DA-MA4100,  
DA-LM2000, 
DA-RM2000

DA-BM1100,  
DA-DH1100

DA-BM1100,  
DA-DH1100
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3Camera Mounts

Ceiling Mount Pole Mount Corner Mount

Model

DA-CM2050 DA-LM1100 DA-LM2000 DA-RM1100 DA-RM2000

SPECIFICATION

Material Aluminum Aluminum, Stainless steel Steel Aluminum Steel

Size
mm Ø99.5 x 308.1 - 518 (L) 156 (L) x 136 (W) x 40.7 (H) 110 (L) x 100 (W) x 44.1 (H) 337.8 (L) x 140 (W) x 199.1 (H) 165.7 (L) x 110 (W) x 89.3 (H)

inch Ø3.92 x 12.13 - 20.4 (L) 6.15 (L) x 5.36 (W) x 1.60 (H) 4.33 (L) x 3.93 (W) x 1.73 (H) 13.29 (L) x 5.52 (W) x 7.83 (H) 6.5 (L) x 4.33 (W) x 3.51 (H)

Color White / Ivory White / Ivory White / Ivory White / Ivory White / Ivory

Weight 0.55kg (1.21lb) 0.8kg (1.76lb) 0.3kg (0.66lb) 1.2kg (2.64lb) 0.47kg (1.03lb)

DIMENSIONS

APPLICATION

Relevant Model

DC-T3C33HRX DC-T3C33HRX

DA-MA2000,  
DA-MA2100,  
DA-MA4100

DA-WM1400 DA-WM2050,  
DA-JB2000,  
DA-JB2300,  
DA-JB4100

DA-WM1400 DA-WM2050,  
DA-JB2000,  
DA-JB2300,  
DA-JB4100
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4Camera Mounts

Flush Mount Adaptor Plate Junction Box

Model

DA-FM1500 DA-FM4100 DA-BM1100 DA-AP3000 DA-JB2000

SPECIFICATION

Material Steel Steel Aluminum Steel Aluminum

Size
mm Ø210.2 x 87.0 (H) Ø140.6 x 154 (H) Ø154 x 50 (L) Ø138.0 x 3.0 (H) 90 (L) x 90 (W) x 56 (H)

inch Ø8.27 x 3.43 (H) Ø5.54 x 6.06 (H) Ø6.06 x 1.97 (L) Ø5.4 x 0.12 (H) 3.55 (L) x 3.55 (W) x 2.2 (H)

Color Silver / White Silver / White White / Ivory Natural White / Ivory

Weight 0.65kg (1.44lb) 0.24kg (0.53lb) 0.2kg (0.44lb) 0.16kg (0.35lb) 0.2kg (0.45lb)

DIMENSIONS

APPLICATION

Relevant Model

DC-D3233X,  
DC-D3233RX,  
DC-D3233WRX,  
DC-D3233HRX,  
DC-D3533RX

DC-D4223WRX,  
DC-D4233WRX,  
DC-D4233HRX,  
DC-D4236WRX, 
DC-D4236HRX, 
DC-D4533HRX

TC-D4222RX,  
TC-D4222WRX, 
TC-D4221RXP, 
TC-D4221WRXP

DC-D4213RX, 
DC-D4216X, 
DC-D4216RX, 
DC-D4513RX

DC-S1163WH, 
DC-S1263WH, 
DC-S1283WHX

DC-S3283WHX

DC-D3233X-N,  
DC-D3233RX-N

DC-D6233X,  
DC-D6233RX

DC-T3233HRX,  
DC-T3243HRX,  
DC-T3234HRX,  
DC-T3233HRXL,  
DC-T3533HRX

DC-T6233HRX,  
DC-T6234HRX,  
DC-T6243HRX,  
DC-T6233HRXL

DA-CM1300,  
DA-CM1500, 
DA-WM1400

DA-MA2000 DA-LM2000, 
DA-RM2000
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5Camera Mounts

Junction Box Box Housing

Model

DA-JB2200 DA-JB2300 DA-JB4100 DA-JB4600 DA-BH1100

SPECIFICATION

Material Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Metal Aluminum, Plastic

Size
mm Ø155 x 33.3 (L) 155 (W) x 138.5 (D) x 52.5 (H) Ø110.8 x 61.5 (L) Ø162 x 60.5(H) 438.1 (L) x 147.2 (W) x 107.3 (H)

inch Ø6.11 x 1.31 (L) 6.10 (W) x 5.45 (D) x 2.07 (H) Ø4.36 x 2.42 (L) - 17.25 (L) x 5.8 (W) x 4.23 (H)

Color White / Ivory White / Titan White / Titan White White

Weight 0.35kg (0.77lb) 0.66kg (1.46lb) 0.41kg (0.90lb) 0.81kg (1.78lb) 1.0kg (2.20lb)

DIMENSIONS

APPLICATION

Relevant Model

DC-D3233X,  
DC-D3233RX, 
DC-D3233WRX,  
DC-D3233HRX,  
DC-D3533RX

DC-D4223WRX,  
DC-D4233WRX, 
DC-D4233HRX,  
DC-D4236WRX, 
DC-D4236HRX,  
DC-D4533HRX

DC-Y1514, 
DC-Y1514W, 
DC-Y3C14WRX, 
DC-Y8C13RX, 
DC-Y8C13WRX

DC-T3233HRX,  
DC-T3243HRX, 
DC-T3234HRX,  
DC-T3233HRXL,  
DC-T3533HRX

DC-T6233HRX, 
DC-T6234HRX,  
DC-T6243HRX,  
DC-T6233HRXL

DC-T4233WRX,  
DC-T4233HRX,  
DC-T4236WRX, 
DC-T4236HRX, 
DC-T4533HRX

DC-E4213WRX,  
DC-E4513WRX

TC-T4222WRX, 
TC-E4211WRX

DC-T4233WRX,  
DC-T4233HRX, 
DC-T4236WRX, 
DC-T4236HRX,  
DC-T4533HRX 
 
DC-E4213WRX, 
DC-E4216WRX,  
DC-E4513WRX

TC-T4222WRX, 
TC-T4221WRXP

TC-E4211WRX

DC-D4213WRX, 
DC-D4216WRX, 
DC-D4513WRX 
 
DC-Y6513WRX

TC-D4222WRX

DC-B1101, 
DC-B1103,  
DC-B1203, 
DC-B1203X, 
DC-B1303, 
DC-B1803

DC-Z1163, 
DC-Z1263

TC-B1202, 
TC-B4202X, 
TC-B4201XP

DA-LM2000,  
DA-RM2000

DA-LM2000,  
DA-RM2000

DA-LM2000,  
DA-RM2000

DA-WM1500
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6Camera Mounts

Sun Shield Tilt Mount

Model

DA-DH1100 
(DA-BM1100 included)

DA-SS1100 DA-TM1100 DA-TM4100 DA-TM4200

SPECIFICATION

Material Aluminum Plastic Aluminum Plastic Metal

Size
mm Ø233.9 x 158 (L) Ø158.2 x 96.5 (H) Ø155 x 64.4 (H) Ø121 x 50.7 (H) Ø135 x 54 (H)

inch Ø9.20 x 6.22 (L) Ø6.22 x 3.8 (H) Ø6.1 x 2.54 (H) Ø4.76 x 2.00 (H) -

Color Sliver / White White White White White

Weight 0.45kg (1.0lb) 0.05kg (0.11lb) 0.38kg (0.84lb) 0.07kg (0.15lb) 0.2kg (0.45lb)

DIMENSIONS

APPLICATION

Relevant Model

DC-S1163WH,  
DC-S1263WH, 
DC-S1283WHX

DC-S3283WHX 

DC-D3233HRX-N,  
DC-D3233HRXL,  
DC-D3243HRX-N 

DC-D3533HRX,  
DC-D3C33HRX

DC-D6233HRX,  
DC-D6243HRX,  
DC-D6233HRXL

DC-Y1514, 
DC-Y1514W

DC-Y3C14WRX

DC-Y8C13RX, 
DC-Y8C13WRX

DC-Y6513RX DC-Y6513WRX

DA-CM1300,  
DA-CM1500, 
DA-WM1400

DA-LM2000,  
DA-RM2000
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7Camera Mounts

Wall Mount Flush Mount Adaptor Plate Junction Box

Model

DA-WM2150 DA-FM1300 DA-AP2000 DA-AP4100 DA-JB2100

SPECIFICATION

Material Aluminum Steel Aluminum Steel Aluminum

Size
mm 148.5 (L) x 132.0 (W) x 47.0 (H) Ø210.2 x 87.0 (H) Ø166.0 x 12.8 (H) Ø151.0 x 3.0 (H) 152.2 (L) x 150.5 (W) x 38.0 (H)

inch 5.91 (L) x 5.12 (W) x 1.58 (H) Ø8.27 x 3.43 (H) Ø6.5 x 0.5 (H) Ø5.94 x 0.12 (H) 6 (L) x 5.93 (W) x 1.49 (H)

Color White / Ivory Silver / White White / Ivory Natural White / Ivory

Weight 0.25kg (0.56lb) 0.65kg (1.44lb) 0.2kg (0.45lb) 0.19kg (0.42lb) 0.32kg (0.71lb)

DIMENSIONS

APPLICATION

Relevant Model

DC-D1111, 
DC-D1212R

DC-D2212R, 
DC-D2233, 
DC-D2233R

TC-D1222R

DC-D3212RX,  
DA-WM2160으로 대체.

DC-D1122, 
DC-D1122E, 
DC-D1123, 
DC-D1123R, 
DC-D1223, 
DC-D1223R, 
DC-D1323R, 
DC-D1122W

DC-D1122WR, 
DC-D1123W, 
DC-D1123WR, 
DC-D1223W, 
DC-D1223WR, 
DC-D1223WX

DC-D2233, 
DC-D2233R, 
DC-D2233W, 
DC-D2233WR, 
DC-D2233WHR

DC-D3233X, 
DC-D3233RX, 
DC-D3233WRX, 
DC-D3233HRX

TC-D1222WR

DC-D1122,  
DC-D1122R,  
DC-D1123,  
DC-D1123R 

DC-D1223,  
DC-D1223R

DC-D1323R

DC-D4236X, 
DC-D4236RX

DC-Y6513RX: DC-MA4100 사용, 

해당 모델 사용하지 않음.

DC-D2233W, 
DC-D2233WR, 
DC-D2233WHR

TC-D1222WR

DA-MA2000 DA-MA2100
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8Camera Mounts

Type Model Dimensions Weight Material Relevant Models

Mount 
Adapter

DA-MA2000 Ø144.6mm x 56.3mm (L) 
(Ø5.7" x 2.2" (L))

0.22kg 
(0.49lb)

Aluminum

DA-AP2000

DC-D2233W, DC-D2233WR, DC-D2233WHR

TC-D1222WR

DC-D4236X, DC-D4236RX

DA-MA2100 Ø167.2mm x 70.2mm (L) 
(Ø6.59" x 2.77" (L))

0.28kg 
(0.62lb)

Aluminum

DA-CM2050, DA-WM2050

DC-D1122W, DC-D1122WR, DC-D1123W,  
DC-D1123WR, DC-D1123WHR, DC-D1223W,  
DC-D1223WR, DC-D1223WHR, DC-D1223WX,  
DC-D1323WHR

DC-D2212WR, DC-D2233WHX

DC-D3233X, DC-D3233RX, DC-D3233WRX,  
DC-D3233HRX, DC-D3533RX

DC-D3233HRX-N, DC-D3243HRX-N, DC-D3233HRXL, 
DC-D3533HRX, DC-D3C33HRX, DC-D6233HRX,  
DC-D6243HRX, DC-D6233HRXL

DC-D4223WRX, DC-D4233WRX, DC-D4233HRX,  
DC-D4236WRX, DC-D4236HRX, DC-D4533HRX

DC-Y1513, DC-Y1513W, DC-Y1514, DC-Y1514W

DC-Y3C14WRX, 

DC-Y8C13RX, DC-Y8C13WRX

DA-MA4100 Ø144mm x 67mm (H)
0.32g 

(0.70lb)
Metal

DA-WM2050, DA-CM2050

DC-D4213WRX, DC-D4216WRX, DC-D4513WRX

TC-D4222WRX

DC-Y6513RX, DC-Y6513WRX

DC-D4223RX, DC-D4233RX, DC-D4533RX

Wall 
Mount

DA-WM1400 279mm (L) x 116mm (W) x 141.7mm (H) 
(10.98" (L) x 4.57" (W) x 5.58" (H))

1.3kg 
(2.87lb)

Aluminum

DA-BM1100, DA-DH1100, DA-LM1100, DA-RM1100 

DC-S1283WRX

DC-S6283HRXL 

DC-S3583HRX, DC-S3883HRX

TC-S1283WHX

DA-WM1500 300mm (L) x 80mm (W) x 133.2mm (H) 
(11.82" (L) x 3.15" (W) x 5.25" (H))

0.33kg 
(0.72lb)

Aluminum DA-BH1100

DA-WM2050 224.0mm (L) x 110.5mm (W) x 78.5mm (H) 
(8.82" (L) x 4.39" (W) x 3.1" (H))

0.61kg 
(1.34lb)

Aluminum
DA-MA2000, DA-MA2100, DA-MA4100, DA-LM2000, 
DA-RM2000

DA-WM2150 148.5mm (L) x 132mm (W) x 47mm (H) 
(5.91" (L) x 5.12" (W) x 1.58" (H))

0.25kg 
(0.56lb)

Aluminum

DC-D1111, DC-D1212R 

DC-D2212R, DC-D2233, DC-D2233R

TC-D1222R 

DC-D3212RX: DA-WM2160 으로 대체

DA-WM2160 148.5 mm (L) x 132.0mm (W) x 47.0mm (H) 
(5.91" (L) x 5.12" (W) x 1.58" (H))

0.25kg
(0.56lb)

Aluminum

DC-D3212RX-N 

DC-D4212R, DC-D4213RX, DC-D4216X, DC-D4216RX, 
DC-D4513RX

DC-D4223RX, DC-D4233RX, DC-D4533RX

TC-D4211R, TC-D4222RX, TC-D4221RXP

DA-WM4100 86mm (W) x 103mm (D) x 30mm (H)
0.125kg 
(0.27lb)

Metal DC-C4212RX

CAMERA MOUNTS (2)



9Camera Mounts

Type Model Dimensions Weight Material Relevant Models

Ceiling 
Mount

DA-CM1300 390mm (L) x 148mm (W) x 116mm (H) 
(15.36" (L) x 5.82" (W) x 4.57" (H))

1.02kg 
(2.24lb)

Aluminum

DA-BM1100, DA-DH1100 

DC-S6283HRXL

DC-S3583HRX, DC-S3883HRX

TC-S1283WHX

DA-CM1500 168mm (L) x 148mm (W) x 116mm (H) 
(6.61" (L) x 5.82" (W) x 4.57" (H))

0.56kg 
(1.23lb)

Aluminum

DA-BM1100, DA-DH1100 

DC-S6283HRXL

DC-S3583HRX, DC-S3883HRX

TC-S1283WHX

DA-CM2050 Ø99.5mm x 308.1mm - 518mm (L) 
(Ø3.92" x 12.13" - 20.4" (L))

0.55kg 
(1.21lb)

Aluminum DA-MA2000, DA-MA2100, DA-MA4100

Pole 
Mount

DA-LM1100 156mm (L) x 136mm (W) x 40.7mm (H) 
(6.15" (L) x 5.36" (W) x 1.60" (H))

0.8kg 
(1.76lb)

Aluminum, 
Stainless 

steel
DA-WM1400

DA-LM2000 110mm (L) x 100mm (W) x 44.1mm (H) 
(3.94" (L) x 3.94" (W) x 1.74" (H)

0.3kg 
(0.67lb)

Steel
DA-WM2050, DA-JB2000, DA-JB2300, DA-JB4100

DC-T3C33HRX

Corner 
Mount

DA-RM1100 337.8 (L) x 140.0 (W) x 199.1 (H)
(13.29" (L) x 5.52" (W) x 7.83" (H))

1.2kg
(2.64lb)

Aluminum DA-WM1400

DA-RM2000 165.7 (L) x 110.0 (W) x 89.3 (H)
(6.5" (L) x 4.33" (W) x 3.52" (H))

0.47kg
(1.03lb)

Steel
DA-WM2050, DA-JB2000, DA-JB2300, DA-JB4100

DC-T3C33HRX

Flush 
Mount

DA-FM1300 Ø210.2mm x 87.0mm (H)
(Ø8.27" x 3.43" (H))

0.65kg
(1.44lb)

Steel

DC-D1122, DC-D1122E, DC-D1123, DC-D1123R,  
DC-D1223, DC-D1223R, DC-D1323R, DC-D1122W,

DC-D1122WR, DC-D1123W, DC-D1123WR,  
DC-D1223W, DC-D1223WR, DC-D1223WX

DC-D2233, DC-D2233R, DC-D2233W, DC-D2233WR, 
DC-D2233WHR

DC-D3233X, DC-D3233RX, DC-D3233WRX,  
DC-D3233HRX

TC-D1222WR

DA-FM1500 Ø210.2mm x 87.0mm (H)
(Ø8.27" x 3.43" (H))

0.65kg
(1.44lb)

Steel

DC-D3233X, DC-D3233RX, DC-D3233WRX,  
DC-D3233HRX, DC-D3533RX

DC-D4223WRX, DC-D4233WRX, DC-D4233HRX,  
DC-D4236WRX,  DC-D4236HRX, DC-D4533HRX

TC-D4222RX, TC-D4222WRX, TC-D4221RXP,  
TC-D4221WRXP

DA-FM4100 Ø140.6mm x 154mm (H)
(Ø5.54" x 6.06" (H))

0.24kg
(0.53lb)

Steel DC-D4213RX, DC-D4216X, DC-D4216RX, DC-D4513RX
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Type Model Dimensions Weight Material Relevant Models

Adapter 
Plate

DA-BM1100 Ø154.0mm x 50.0mm (H)
(Ø6.06" x 1.97" (H))

0.2kg
(0.45lb)

Aluminum

DA-CM1300, DA-CM1500, DA-WM1400

DC-S1163WH, DC-S1263WH, DC-S1283WHX, 
DC-S3283WHX

DA-AP2000 Ø166.0mm x 12.8mm (H)
(Ø6.5" x 0.5" (H))

0.2kg
(0.45lb)

Aluminum

DA-MA2000

DC-D1122, DC-D1122R, DC-D1123, DC-D1123R,  
DC-D1223, DC-D1223R,  
DC-D1323R

DC-D4236X, DC-D4236RX

DA-AP3000 Ø138.0mm x 3.0mm (H)
(Ø5.4" x 0.12" (H))

0.16kg
(0.35lb)

Steel

DA-MA2000

DC-D3233X-N, DC-D3233RX-N, 

DC-D6233X, DC-D6233RX

DA-AP4100 Ø151.0mm x 3.0mm (H)
(Ø5.94" x 0.12" (H))

0.19kg
(0.42lb)

Steel
DA-MA2100

DC-Y6513RX: DC-MA4100 사용, 해당 모델 사용하지 않음. 

Junction 
Box

DA-JB2000 90.0mm (L) x 90.0mm (W) x 56.0mm (H)
(3.55" (L) x 3.55" (W) x 2.2" (H))

0.2kg
(0.45lb)

Aluminum

DA-LM2000, DA-RM2000

DC-T3233HRX, DC-T3243HRX, DC-T3234HRX, 
DC-T3233HRXL, DC-T3533HRX, 

DC-T6233HRX, DC-T6234HRX, DC-T6243HRX, 
DC-T6233HRXL

DA-JB2100 152.2mm (L) x 150.5mm (W) x 38.0mm (H)
(6" (L) x 5.93" (W) x 1.49" (H))

0.32kg
(0.71lb)

Aluminum
DC-D2233W, DC-D2233WR, DC-D2233WHR

TC-D1222WR

DA-JB2200 Ø155.0mm x 33.3mm (L)
(Ø6.11" x 1.31" (L))

0.35kg
(0.78lb)

Aluminum

DC-D3233X, DC-D3233RX, DC-D3233WRX,  
DC-D3233HRX, DC-D3533RX

DC-D4223WRX, DC-D4233WRX, DC-D4233HRX, 
DC-D4236WRX, DC-D4236HRX, DC-D4533HRX

DC-Y1514, DC-Y1514W, DC-Y3C14WRX, DC-
Y8C13RX, DC-Y8C13WRX

DA-JB2300 155mm (L) x 138.5mm (W) x 52.5mm (H)
(6.10" (W) x 5.45" (D) x 2.07" (H))

0.66kg
(1.46lb)

Aluminum

DA-LM2000, DA-RM2000

DC-T3233HRX, DC-T3243HRX, DC-T3234HRX,  
DC-T3233HRXL, DC-T3533HRX, 

DC-T6233HRX, DC-T6234HRX, DC-T6243HRX, 
DC-T6233HRXL, 

DC-T4233WRX, DC-T4233HRX, DC-T4236WRX, 
DC-T4236HRX, DC-T4533HRX, 

DC-E4213WRX, DC-E4513WRX,

TC-T4222WRX, TC-E4211WRX

DA-JB4100 Ø110.8mm x 61.5mm (L)
(Ø4.36" x 2.42" (L))

0.41kg
(0.90lb)

Aluminum

DA-LM2000, DA-RM2000

DC-T4233WRX, DC-T4233HRX,DC-T4236WRX, 
DC-T4236HRX, DC-T4533HRX

DC-E4213WRX, DC-E4216WRX, DC-E4513WRX

TC-T4222WRX, TC-T4221WRXP, TC-E4211WRX

DA-JB4600 Ø162mm x 60.5mm (H)
0.81kg 
(1.78lb)

Metal

DA-LM2000, DA-RM2000

DC-D4213WRX, DC-D4216WRX, D4513WRX

DC-Y6513WRX

TC-D4222WRX
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Type Model Dimensions Weight Material Relevant Models

Box 
Housing DA-BH1100

438.1mm (L) x 147.2mm (W)  
x 107.3mm (H)

(17.25" (L) x 5.8" (W) x 4.23" (H))

1.0kg
(2.20lb)

Aluminum, 
Plastic

DA-WM1500

DC-B1101, DC-B1103, DC-B1203, DC-B1203X,  
DC-B1303, DC-B1803, 

DC-Z1163, DC-Z1263, 

TC-B1202, TC-B4202X, TC-B4201XP

Sun Sheild

DA-DH1100 Ø233.9mm x 158.0mm (H)
(Ø9.20" x 6.22" (L))

0.45kg
(1.0lb)

Aluminum

DA-CM1300, DA-CM1500, DA-WM1400

DC-S1163WH, DC-S1263WH, DC-S1283WHX, 

DC-S3283WHX

DA-SS1100 Ø158.2mm x 96.5mm (H)
(Ø6.22" x 3.8" (H))

0.05kg
(0.11lb)

Plastic

DC-D3233HRX-N, DC-D3233HRXL, DC-D3243HRX-N, 

DC-D3533HRX, DC-D3C33HRX, 

DC-D6233HRX, DC-D6243HRX, DC-D6233HRXL

Tilt Mount

DA-TM1100 Ø155mm x 64.4mm (H)
(Ø6.1" x 2.54" (H))

0.38kg
(0.84lb)

Aluminum

DC-Y1514, DC-Y1514W, 

DC-Y3C14WRX, 

DC-Y8C13RX, DC-Y8C13WRX

DA-TM4100 Ø121mm x 50.7mm (H)
(Ø4.76" x 2.00" (H))

0.07kg
(0.15lb)

Plastic DC-Y6513RX

DA-TM4200 Ø135mm x 54mm (H)
0.2kg

(0.45lb)
Metal

DA-LM2000, DA-RM2000

DC-Y6513WRX


